Reference: F404A40/0.1
Code: 2CCF544120E0400
F404A40/0,1 Residual Current Device 4
Poles 40A - ~230/400V
F404A40/0,1 Residual Current Device 4 Poles 40A - ~230/400V
Ordering
EAN: 7612270104277
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Customs Tariff Number: 85363020
Dimensions
Product Net Width: 72 mm
Product Net Height: 97 mm
Product Net Length: 72 mm
Product Net Depth: 72 mm
Product Net Weight: 0.43 kg
Container Information
Package Level 1 Units: 1 piece
Package Level 1 Width: 101 mm
Package Level 1 Height: 89 mm
Package Level 1 Length: 76 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 0.49 kg
Package Level 1 EAN: 7612270104277
Environmental
Buy it at Electric Automation Network
RoHS Status:
Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and
amendment
Additional Information
Frequency (f): 50 … 60 Hz
IIT Publishing Status: Level 0 - Information enabled
Power Loss: 2.4 W
Product Main Type: F404
Product Name: F404
Rated Current (I ): 40 A
Rated Operational Current (I ): 40 A
Rated Operational Voltage: 230 / 400 V AC
Rated Residual Current: 0.1_AMPx
Rated Voltage (U ): 230 / 400 V
Standards: EN61008-1
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
Data Sheet, Technical Information: 2CCC451059C0202
Declaration of Conformity - CE: 2CCY451110D0601
RoHS Information: 2CCC451021D0201
Classifications
ETIM 4:
EC002297 - Residual current circuit breaker (RCCB)
module
ETIM 5:
EC002297 - Residual current circuit breaker (RCCB)
module
Object Classification Code: FB
n
e
r